10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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20
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34| VI CODICE BANDIERA PACE SCRITTA
34| VI VI= VIOLA
24 | VI Bl= BLU
Az= AZZURRO
| B B= BIANCO
34 | Bl VC= VERDE CHIARO
e G= GIALLO
A=ARANCIONE
34 | Az R=ROSSO
5 | Az B|4|Az]| 2 | B| 4 |Az B| 2 |Az B| S5 |Az
5 | Az B|3|Az| 1 |B| 2 |Az B| 2 |Az B| 2 |Az Az Az 9 | Az
5 |VC B|3([VC|1]|B]|1]|VC B| 4 [VC B|1|VC VC VC
5 |VC B|2([VC|]6|B]|1]|VC B |5 |VC B | 6 |VC
5 |VC B|S5([VC|1]|B]| 4 |VC B|1|VC B| S5 |VC VC
5 B|5|G|1|B|4]|G B|1]|G B|3 |G G G
5 B|5|[G|1|B|4]|G B2 |G B|l|2]|G G

34

34

34

34

34

34

RlIR|IRm|E || |QlQl@

aest

Ir

KO




